
The Learning Tree Cooperative School at the WAC, Winterthurerstr. 18, 8610 Uster, Phone/fax 043 305 92 51/52, www.wac.ch  
  

            LTC School Calendar 2025/2026 
    (School holidays and events)   
 

Mon 18 August 2025    First day of school 

Mon 22 Sept – Fri 26 Sept   Fire Drill Week 

Mon 6 October – Fri 17 October  Autumn break 

Fri 12 December    Last day of school 2025 

Mon 15 December – Fri 2 January Christmas break (3 Weeks) 

Mon 5 January 2026    Back to school 2026 

Mon 16 February – Fri 27 February Sports break 

Mon 9 Mar – Fri 13 Mar   WAC World Book Week 

Fri 3 April – Mon 6 April   Easter Break  

Mon 13 Apr - Fri 17 Apr   School Open Week 

Mon 20 April – Fri 1 May   Spring Break  

Mon 18 May – Fri 29 May    Parent Teacher Conferences 

Thu 14 May – Fri 15 May   Ascension (Auffahrt) 

Sat 30 May      Open Day 

Mon 25 May     Whitsun (Pfingsten) 

Mon 1 June – 5 June    Class Photos 

Thu 2 July      Preschool Graduation  

Wed 8 July      Senior’s Graduation 

Fri 10 July 2026     Last day of school 

Mon 13 July – Fri 14 Aug   Summer holidays 

Please note NOT all dates are the same as the Uster School Calendar. 

 

Vacation Programs 

(Subject to minimum number of participants and additional fees) 

Mon 6 October – Fri 10 October 2025 Autumn Vacation Program 

Mon 20 April – Fri 24 April 2026  Spring Vacation Program 

http://www.wac.ch/

